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CANCELLED
05/ 26/ 1997

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

REVISION: 0

SUPERSEDING REVISION:

RECEIVED: 03/12/97 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 05/26/97
SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2

(Continued)
Billing
Code
WESTERN DIVISION (continued)
Village of Kenmore (Continued)
Conversion of 2500 Lumen incandescent,
100 watt, 175 watt and 400 watt mercury
vapor, to modern fixture, Customer-owned
pole, charge for remaining Company-owned
cable and conduit, underground supplied 991
400 Watt Mercury, Underground, Customer
Owned Pole over 16 feet 992 3 174.27
175 Watt Mercury, Underground, Customer
Owned Pole 993 137
100 Watt Mercury, Underground, Customer
Owned Pole 16 feet and under 994 193

Conversion of 2,500 Lumen Incandescent
to Mercury Vapor, Customer Owned Pole; Cost
of Company Owned Foundation, Cable and
Conduit
Installed Prior to or on January 1, 1958

Poles 16 feet and under 995 15

Poles greater than 16 feet 996 0
Installed after January 1, 1958

Poles 16 feet and under 997 0

Poles greater than 16 feet 998 0

Annual Charge

No. of Without Energy
Units Per Unit
0 38.09

159.48

152.81

51.63
61.83

78.68
82.55

Issued By: Albert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York
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