..DID: 633 ..TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 45 COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION REVISION: 0 INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/26/97 SUPERSEDING REVISION: STAMPS: Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 45 Effective 08/21/1998 RECEIVED: 03/12/97 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 05/26/97 SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2

(Continued)

WESTERN DIVISION (continued)			Billing <u>Code</u>		No. of <u>Units</u>	Annual Charge Without Energy <u>Per Unit</u>
Village of Kenmore (Continued) Conversion of 2500 Lumen incandescer 100 watt, 175 watt and 400 watt mercu vapor, to modern fixture, Customer-ow	ry					
pole, charge for remaining Company-o						
cable and conduit, underground supplie	ed		991		0	38.09
400 Watt Mercury, Underground, Custo						
Owned Pole over 16 feet	992	3	174.27			
175 Watt Mercury, Underground, Custo						
Owned Pole	993	137		159.48		
100 Watt Mercury, Underground, Custo	mer	004	400	450.04		
Owned Pole 16 feet and under		994	193	152.81		
Conversion of 2,500 Lumen Incandescent						
to Mercury Vapor, Customer Owned Pole; Cost						
of Company Owned Foundation, Cable	and					
Conduit						
Installed Prior to or on January 1, 1958		45		F4 00		
Poles 16 feet and under	995	15		51.63		
Poles greater than 16 feet	996	0		61.83		
Installed after January 1, 1958 Poles 16 feet and under	007	0		70 60		
	997	0		78.68		
Poles greater than 16 feet	998	0		82.55		

Issued By: Albert J. Budney, Jr., President, Syracuse, New York